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pdab. .gov

Dupixent (dupilumab)

Drug Brand Name: Dupixent

Active Moiety or Active Ingredient: dupilumab
Application Number: BLA761055

NDC 11s in the Cost Review Study Process:
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00024-5915-00
00024-5915-01
00024-5915-02
00024-5915-20
00024-5919-00
00024-5919-01
00024-5919-02
00024-5919-20
00024-5911-00
00024-5911-01
00024-5911-02
00024-5911-20



